4

MNorth & Sovth Trust
Published Declined Report for The North and South Trust Limited
Meeting date: 22 Jul 2020
From:22 Jul 2020 To:22 Jul 2020
. Requested Compliant Approved Declined Declined Reason for . .
App No Applicant Name Grant Category Amount Amount Amount Amount Partial or Full Decline Relationship
AUCKLAND INDIAN SPORTS CLUB
NS3757 Sport / Physical Activities $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 Full IF r
INCORPORATED
Auckland Rugby League
NS3744 Sport / Physical Activities $9,800.00 $9,800.00 $0.00 $9,800.00 Full IF r
Incorporated
NS3767 Bach Musica NZ Incorporated Art / Culture / Heritage / Conservation $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 Full IF r
Begumpura Education, Culture and
NS3740 Social / Community $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 Full IF r
Sports Charitable Trust
Clive Rugby And Sports Club
NS3745 Sport / Physical Activities $9,360.00 $9,360.00 $0.00 $9,360.00 Full IF r
Incorporated
NS3766 College Rifles Netball Club Sport / Physical Activities $19,666.67 $6,166.00 $0.00 $19,666.67 Full IF r
NS3770 Diabetes New Zealand Social / Community $1,181.66 $1,181.00 $0.00 $1,181.66 Full IF r
Graeme Dingle Foundation
NS3762 Social / Community $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 Full IF r
Auckland
NS3768 Gymnastics Community Trust Sport / Physical Activities $8,956.50 $8,695.00 $0.00 $8,956.50 Full IF r
PIHA SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB
NS3761 Social / Community $19,470.70 $19,470.00 $0.00 $19,470.70 Full IF r
INCORPORATED
NS3758 St Mary's College Board of Trustees Education $9,015.00 $9,015.00 $0.00 $9,015.00 Full IF r
NS3746 Takapuna Grammar School Education $4,430.00 $4,270.00 $0.00 $4,430.00 Full IF r
TBSS Central City Swimming Club
NS3771 Sport / Physical Activities $6,281.25 $6,281.00 $0.00 $6,281.25 Full IF r
Incorporated
The Epsom Girls Grammar School
NS3739 Education $3,880.00 $3,880.00 $0.00 $3,880.00 Full IF r
Board of Trustees
NS3772 The Operating Theatre Trust Art / Culture / Heritage / Conservation $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $0.00 $9,500.00 Full IF r
NS3753 Zeal Education Trust Social / Community $5,460.00 $5,460.00 $0.00 $5,460.00 Full IF r
Meeting Total: $130,001.78 $116,078.00 $0.00 $130,001.78

12 Oct 2020 11:26:47

Page 1 of 2



Notes

IF Insufficient Funds
NAP Authorised Purpose
OA Outside Area

RT Retrospective

Reasons for partial or declined funding

W Withdrawn
AO Overdue
INC Incomplete

12 Oct 2020 11:26:47

Page 2 of 2





